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Group: 252-EIE7005 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian dan Penelitian 22IEP1
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 14 Jan 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

2 Tue 21 Jan 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

3 Tue 4 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

4 Tue 11 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

5 Tue 18 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

6 Tue 25 Feb 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. H. Didik Susetyo,

M.Si.

NIP 196007101987031003

7 Tue 4 Mar 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,S.E.,M.Si

NIP 197609112014091003

9 Ariodillah Hidayat, SE. M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Tue 11 Mar 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,S.E.,M.Si

NIP 197609112014091003

9 Tue 18 Mar 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,S.E.,M.Si

NIP 197609112014091003

10 Tue 25 Mar 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,S.E.,M.Si

NIP 197609112014091003

11 Tue 8 Apr 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,S.E.,M.Si

NIP 197609112014091003

12 Tue 15 Apr 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah Hidayat SE., M.

Si

NIP 196402161989032001

13 Tue 22 Apr 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah Hidayat SE., M.

Si

NIP 196402161989032001

14 Tue 29 Apr 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Dr. Ariodillah Hidayat SE., M.

Si

NIP 196402161989032001

15 Tue 6 May 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. Bernadette Robiani,

M.Sc.

NIP 196402161989032001

16 Tue 20 May 2025 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 252-EIE7005

Metodologi, Etika Penelitian

dan Penelitian 22IEP1

Prof. Dr. Bernadette Robiani,

M.Sc.

NIP 196402161989032001
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